

Posted 07/31/2023

Blackstone Metropolitan District

Operating

AssetsCash

Pacific Western - Checking	827.30	
Alliance - Checking	4,713.51	

<u>Total Cash</u>	<u>5,540.81</u>	
-------------------	-----------------	--

<i>Total Assets</i>		<u><u>5,540.81</u></u>
---------------------	--	------------------------

Liabilities & EquityLiability

Pre-paid Assessments	54,012.17	
----------------------	-----------	--

<u>Total Liability</u>	<u>54,012.17</u>	
------------------------	------------------	--

Equity

General Fund Bal.(Retain.Earn)	(90,511.58)	
Current Year Net Income / (Los	42,040.22	

<u>Total Equity</u>	<u>(48,471.36)</u>	
---------------------	--------------------	--

<i>Total Liabilities & Equity</i>		<u><u>5,540.81</u></u>
---------------------------------------	--	------------------------

Blackstone Metropolitan District

Income / Expense Statement

Period 7/1/2023 To 7/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

	Current Period Operating			Year to Date Operating			Annual Budget
	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	
Income							
<u>Income</u>							
3000 Operations Fee (Owners)	132,490.83	130,000.00	2,490.83	432,242.99	430,000.00	2,242.99	600,000.00
3001 Operations Fee (Lots)	453.00	1,125.00	(672.00)	1,941.00	3,375.00	(1,434.00)	4,500.00
3531 Design Review	200.00	500.00	(300.00)	585.50	2,500.00	(1,914.50)	4,000.00
3570 Interest - Operating	2.03	25.00	(22.97)	7.62	175.00	(167.38)	305.00
3580 Transfer Fee-Operations	0.00	4,167.00	(4,167.00)	12,670.00	29,169.00	(16,499.00)	50,000.00
3590 Miscellaneous	0.00	833.00	(833.00)	0.00	5,831.00	(5,831.00)	10,000.00
3700 Legal Reimb.	1,923.20	833.00	1,090.20	6,276.87	5,831.00	445.87	10,000.00
3710 Administrative Fees	880.00	833.00	47.00	7,280.00	5,831.00	1,449.00	10,000.00
3750 Covenant Violation	5.29	667.00	(661.71)	(686.55)	4,669.00	(5,355.55)	8,000.00
3950 Late Fees	568.03	417.00	151.03	3,423.87	2,919.00	504.87	5,000.00
3955 Interest - Homeowner	292.11	167.00	125.11	1,901.81	1,169.00	732.81	2,000.00
TOTAL Income	<u>136,814.49</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(2,752.51)</u>	<u>465,643.11</u>	<u>491,469.00</u>	<u>(25,825.89)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Income	<u>136,814.49</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(2,752.51)</u>	<u>465,643.11</u>	<u>491,469.00</u>	<u>(25,825.89)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
Expense							
<u>Operating Expenses</u>							
4999 Operations Fee Payables	80,000.00	0.00	(80,000.00)	417,000.00	0.00	(417,000.00)	0.00
8720 Bank Service Charges	1,101.31	0.00	(1,101.31)	6,602.89	0.00	(6,602.89)	0.00
TOTAL Operating Expenses	<u>81,101.31</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(81,101.31)</u>	<u>423,602.89</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(423,602.89)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Expense	<u>81,101.31</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(81,101.31)</u>	<u>423,602.89</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(423,602.89)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
Excess Revenue / Expense	<u>55,713.18</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(83,853.82)</u>	<u>42,040.22</u>	<u>491,469.00</u>	<u>(449,428.78)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>